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1959

1960

1961

L962

1963

L964

1965

1955

L967

1958

1969

L970

L97L

L972

L973

L974

crrAr RMAry / R+IiI,Y!{AST ER

Eank l,f8nn

Ilank Uann

Ilaak Mann
I

Baaks Mebane

Art Plckard

Art Piekard

John Merz

John Merz

John Merz

Andy Demlng

Jin Snith

l{ark Mlner

ldark Miner

Dlck Stanley

Dlek Llebernan

Dlck Llebeflran

WINNBNS.IIISER/NAVI GATOR

Barbara G JI.n Blckhaut

Barbara E Jtu Blckhan

Dan Ilemy E Bob Woodruff

Alec Llchtuan & Fred HLllrnan

Mlke Slceardl & Roger Bohl

Dlck Nortoa & Doo KirkPatrlck

Diek Nortoa & I)'on Klrkpatrlck

DcEt f Sclly Xoelnel

Bd & Iferllyu Joeeph

noger t letky Bohl

Bogcr & Iatty Bohl

la6y Oedry E Art Plckard

Charlce Brrn & Evan Gul-1

Ilave Eelro t Bob ClaYton

Tm & Fra Caoava

John Ortaldo & Mark KennedY

56

60

104

51

225

58

44

60

116

76

25

335

4LL

768

2004

245

*In seconds through L97L; hundredths ln later years.


